980101 Tube Rack for 24 mm x 120 mm tubes (32 positions)
980102 Tube Rack for 15 mm x 70 mm tubes (32 positions)
980103 Tube Rack for 30 mm x 120 mm tubes (18 positions)
980105 Tube Rack for 38 mm x 140 mm tubes (15 Positions)
980109 Tube Rack for 16 mm x 100 mm tubes (32 Positions)
980110 Tube Rack for 72 mm x 140 mm tubes (6 Positions)
98010S Customized Tube Rack
960201 Nozzle Assembly, 4 x 8 (32 positions)
960202 Nozzle Assembly, 3 x 6 (18 positions)
960205 Nozzle Assembly, 3 x 5 (15 position)
960206 Nozzle Assembly, 2 x 3 (6 position)
96020S Customized Nozzles Assembly
V03VA08120-00 Nozzle cap
 Tube Racks & Nozzles
114
Gas Purging Evaporation Concentrator
HyperVAPTM
Rubber-Grip
The rubber-grip can be
installed in tube rack to prevent
movements of the tube samples
during evaporation.